Office of the Purchasing Agent

Coliin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Denco CS Corp. Effective Date  9-May-18
5525 Lyons Rd. Contract No. 2017-273
Garland, TX 75043 Centract Name: Construction, Collin County Adventure Camp

Trail Rehabilitation

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2018-007-01-08
Change Order il Court Crder Na.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following Change Order:

Change the gravel to a 50/50 mix of 3/8" minus crushed concreie and 3/8" with fine crushed concrete for the
tGp cap of each trail type, per proposat from Denca CS Corp . Substitution approved by Civil Consulting Group,

PLLC. the engineer of record for the project. $0.00

Change Order No. 1 Totat $£0.00

Except as provided herein, ali terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effact and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The ofiginal {contract sum) was $402,366.55

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change COrder No. 1 $0.00

Total change orders tc date: $0.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order wiil be: $492,366.55

ACCEPTED BY:

aiia) (C OS] | N (Please Print)

Denco CS Corp. Collin County Administration Building
5525 Lyons Rd. 2300 Bloomdale Rd., Ste 3160
Garland. TX 75043 ) McKinney, Texas 75071

f\ ’A\ 'A i 2 q = ’r II
| }M W Negal 7/&‘/&‘4 [l

/ L\ ; 2
SIGNATURE I o L Michalyn Rains, CPPQ/CPPB
TITLE: /Y dicd | )',rj;'ﬁl/’)/ ST Purchasing Agent

DATE: 5] gl 20§ DATE: 6"’/ Ll‘ -l S/

rd




